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Red Division

Fever's Break
Long Gone 2
AnonDYNG6

My Buy Weak 3

Blue Division

Bend the knee

Lambda Lambda Lambda
Mighty Oak

DJ-Trade

White Division

The 4th Dynasty

The Franchise

_ trades are welcome _
Mean Machine Dynasty

Total Points

The 4th Dynasty

Bend the knee

Fever's Break

The Franchise

Lambda Lambda Lambda
Mean Machine Dynasty
Mighty Oak

_ trades are welcome _
Long Gone 2
AnonDYNG6

DJ-Trade

My Buy Weak 3
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2315.30
2139.05
2008.25
2004.40
1994.00
1946.00
1873.90
1852.45
1783.35
1745.45
1737.75
1713.05
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PCT
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.308

PCT
0.692
0.462
0.385
0.385

PCT
0.769
0.615
0.462
0.385

DIV
3-3
5-1
2-4
2-4

DIV
6-0
1-5
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
3-3
1-5

PF
1612.45
1449.85
1443.80
1403.05

PF
1767.80
1604.05
1550.40
1448.55

PF
1888.20
1596.95
1566.35
1567.15
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PA
1487.35
1526.15
1584.95
1587.75

PA
1478.25
1544.15
1696.10
1591.95

PA
1651.85
1547.20
1638.95
1563.95

PTS
2008.25
1783.35
1745.45
1713.05

PTS
2139.05
1994.00
1873.90
1737.75

PTS
2315.30
2004.40
1852.45
1946.00
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